
Information

Description:Digital Pressure gauage, 0-100 PSI
Bid invitation number:6300035887

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 28.04.2021 14:00:00
Opening date: 28.04.2021 14:00:00
Created On: 21.04.2021 06:44:53

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Terms & Conditions:

Quotation in E mode in single bid system is invited through BEML SRM system for the supply of Digital pressure
gauge as per tender requirement. Class-III digital signature is mandatory requirement for submission of bids in
BEML SRM system.
Manual quotations through Post/Email will not be considered and will be summarily rejected.

You are requested to quote the price on F.O.R BEML, Mysore

i) Supply of items as per Item Text / Part name / technical details mentioned or attached.
ii) Delivery terms: F.O.R. BEML, Mysore
iii)  Payment terms: 100% payment within 60 days after receipt & acceptance of items at BEML Mysore.
      For MSME 100% payment within 45 days after receipt & acceptance of items at BEML Mysore
iv) Delivery Schedule: 3 weeks from the receipt of Purchase Order
v) Freight, Insurance & Packing charges: Freight, Insurance & Packing is vendor scope.
vi) Quotation validity: 60 days from tender closing date.
vii) Taxes applicable: Please indicate GST rate applicable.
viii) Liquidated damages: Liquidated damages applicable for delayed supplies at 0.5% per week up to maximum of
5% for delayed supplies
ix) MSME Certificate: Please attach MSME certificate wherever applicable
x) BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease tender quantity or cancel the tender without assigning reasons
what so ever
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
For any further clarification on technical details, please contact Sr. Manager-Purchase, BEML Limited, Aerospace



Information

Description:Digital Pressure gauage, 0-100 PSI
Bid invitation number:6300035887

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Division, Mysore at email ID: asmdpur@beml.co.in /asmdpur2@beml.co.in and Contact No. 0821 -2400485 /
2400490.
For any clarification or assistance in online Bid submission in SRM, please contact our SRM team Email ID,
admin.srm@beml.co.in  and Tel: 080 22963141/ 080 22963269 /080 22963315
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 AM7446441800 Pressure gauge,0-100 PSI 10.07.2021 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:

Pressure gauge Details:

Digital display.
Dial Size: 40mm Minimum
Mounting: Bottom direct with thread size 1/2" BSP
Accuracy : +/-0.25% F.S
Operating Range: 0-100 PSI
Operating Temperature: 65 Deg. Centigrade
Chemical compatibility: Suitable to work in wet condition
Power source: Rechargable regular battery operated
Least count: 0.01 PSI
Operating Options: ON/OFF, MIN/MAX recording, menu/zero & resetok.
Pressure unit display option: bar and PSI

NOTE: PRESSURE GAUGES SHALL BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH CALIBRATIONREPORT FOR ITS FULL
SCALE.

Material Specification Text:
Pressure gauge Details:Digital displayDial Size: 40mm MinimumMounting: Bottom direct with thread size 1/2"
BSPAccuracy : +/-0.25% F.SOperating Range: 0-100 PSIOperating Temperature: 65 Deg. CentigradeChemical
compatibility: Suitable to work in wet conditionPower source: Rechargable regular battery operatedLeast count:
0.01 PSIOperating Options: ON/OFF, MIN/MAX recording, menu/zero & resetok.pressure unit display option:
bar and PSINOTE: PRESSURE GAUGES SHALL BE SUPPLIED ALONG WITH CALIBRATIONREPORT FOR
ITS FULL SCALE.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:Digital Pressure gauage, 0-100 PSI
Bid invitation number:6300035887

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %


